Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghai Intend to Establish separt state for Muslims.

When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National
Movement.

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.

Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.

Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in

Fifth pillar of Islam the state of

MAQ College and School was estabshed by

Which personality gave idea of separte state for Muslim in 1930.

Used to speak in Mulims enmity angainst Muslims

In India who started a movement in the name of shuddi

Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.

Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in

Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi

In 1867 Hindu Muslim Emity was exposed and Sir syed Ahmed Khan clearly annoucned.

Purpose of movements emerged into 19th centrury in subcontinent was.

Answers Choice

. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh
. Molana Jamam uddin Afghani

. Molana Abdul Halem Sharar

. Choudhry Rehmat Ali

Dehli
London
Paris
Lahore

In 1880
In 1885
in 1890
In 1895

Fasting
Hajj
Zakat
Prayer

712
714
715
716

Prayer
Fasting
Haij
Zakat

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali
Qaz Issa

. Molvi fazal e Haq

Allama Igbal

Quaid e Azam

Sir Syed Ahmae Khan
Molana Muhammad Ali Johar

. Jawahir Lal Nehru
Rajaj Ram Mohan Raja
Mahatma Ghandi
Dianand Sarswati

. Jawahir Lal Nehru

. Dianand Sar aswati

. Rajaj am Mohan Ray
. Mahatdma Ghandi

1000
1003
1007
1008

19th Century
22nd Century
21th Century
20th Century

Zaheer uddin Babar
Jahagir

Aurangzeb

. Akbar the Great

Muslim and Hindu Two separate

ations

. Muslims should away from politics
. Hindus are not our friends

. Muslims should learn English

. Hindu Economic development
. Propagation of Hindusm
. Prosperity of Hindustan
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Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.

British established east india company in

Based Pakisan Ideology

Which religion forbade upper and tower class system.

Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called

D.

Appointiment of Hindu on high

ranks
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. Mahatama Ghandi
. Jowahir Lal Nehru
. Pendat Dianand Sarasati

1610

. 1590
. 15670

. Arabic ldeology
. Greek Ideiology
. Egu[ton Ideology

. Hinduism
. Christanity
. Jainism

. Belief
. Theory
. Method



