

Ideological Basics of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghai Intend to Establish separt state for Muslims.	A. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh B. Molana Jamam uddin Afghani C. Molana Abdul Halem Sharar D. Choudhry Rehmat Ali
2	When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National Movement.	A. Dehli B. London C. Paris D. Lahore
3	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.	A. In 1880 B. In 1885 C. in 1890 D. In 1895
4	Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.	A. Fasting B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Prayer
5	Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in	A. 712 B. 714 C. 715 D. 716
6	Fifth pillar of Islam the state of	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Hajj D. Zakat
7	MAO College and School was estabshed by	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali C. Qazi Issa D. Molvi fazal e Haq
8	Which personality gave idea of separte state for Muslim in 1930.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid e Azam C. Sir Syed Ahmae Khan D. Molana Muhammad Ali Johar
9	Used to speak in Mulims enmity angainst Muslims	A. Jawahir Lal Nehru B. Rajaj Ram Mohan Raja C. Mahatma Ghandi D. Dianand Sarswati
10	In India who started a movement in the name of shuddi	A. Jawahir Lal Nehru B. Dianand Sar aswati C. Rajaj am Mohan Ray D. Mahatdma Ghandi
11	Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.	A. 1000 B. 1003 C. 1007 D. 1008
12	Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in	A. 19th Century B. 22nd Century C. 21th Century D. 20th Century
13	Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi	A. Zaheer uddin Babar B. Jahagir C. Aurangzeb D. Akbar the Great
14	In 1867 Hindu Muslim Emity was exposed and Sir syed Ahmed Khan clearly annoucned.	A. Muslim and Hindu Two separate Nations B. Muslims should away from politics C. Hindus are not our friends D. Muslims should learn English
15	Purpose of movements emerged into 19th centrury in subcontinent was.	A. Hindu Economic development B. Propagation of Hindusm C. Prosperity of Hindustan

		D. Appointiment of Hindu on high ranks
16	Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.	A. Quaid e Azam B. Mahatama Ghandi C. Jowahir Lal Nehru D. Pendat Dianand Sarasati
17	British established east india company in	A. 1600 B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
18	Based Pakisan Ideology	A. Islamic Ideiology B. Arabic Ideology C. Greek Ideiology D. Egu[ton Ideology
19	Which religion forbade upper and tower class system.	A. Islam B. Hinduism C. Christanity D. Jainism
20	Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called	A. Ideology B. Belief C. Theory D. Method